30-11-2022

14:07:54
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Sclence-2022
Unlversity of Delhl
Admisslon Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)
Final quallfylng Category
Alotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
Candidate
* ol e Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %{GP Cholce
erved
1 215733130545 22ANTM1026052 AKHILESH Department of 269 1 80.23 L | Ve
Anthropology
2 215733130739 J2ANTHI033147  SIMRAN SINGH Department of 260 2 87.47 1 Unreserved
Anthropology
3 215736120031 22ANTHI074050  KMUSHI KUMARI Department of 253 3 84.40 1 OCBC"‘””'
reamy
Antt |
nthropology layer
4 215735110011  22ANTHI092673  BHIVAL NISHAD Department of 244 4 85.59 1 0BC Non-
Anthropology Creamy
layer
S 215726110038 22ANTHI175100  MANSI SAXENA Department of 243 5 90.91 1 Unreserved
Anthropology
6 215733130873  22ANTH1059212 ATUL Department of 236 6 B3.79 1 CBC Mon-
Anthropology Creamy
layer
7 215736120009  22ANTH1166558  ARMAN HUSSAIN Department of 233 7 BB.63 1 Unreserved
KHAN Anthropology
8 215733130398 22ANTH1042108 ADISHREE NAIR Department of 231 8 86.40 1 Unreserved
Anthrapology
£l 215733130851  22ANTH1032784 POONAM Department of 231 8 74.34 1 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy
layer
10 215728120050 22ANTH1131396 ANUSREETA Department of 226 9 B0.84 1 Unraserved
MANNA Anthropology
11 215740130172 22ANTH1045711 VYSHNAVY Department of 223 10 8.80 1 QBC MNon-
SANTHOSH Anthropology Creamy
layer
12 215741160072 22ANTH1196065 SUCHI SMITA Department of 222 11 78.11 1 Unreserved
SINGH Anthropology
13 215732130744 22ANTH1102246  AARTI TANGANIYA Department of 222 11 74.99 1 Unreserved
Anthropology
14 215732130980 22ANTH1015108 MEHAK GARG Department of 221 12 8141 1 Unreserved
Anthrapology
15 215733130470 22ANTH1127438  UDIT SHARMA Department of 217 13 69.63 1 EWS
Anthrapology
16 215728120080  22ANTH1189755 MEDHASREE Department of 217 13 66.12 1 EWS
GOSWAMI Anthropology
17 215733120473  22ANTH1098535  ANIRUDHVAIBHAY Department of 215 14 76.95 1 Unreserved
GUPTA Anthropology
1B 215726110025 22ANTH1034386  DEVYANIJHINGA Department of 210 15 6.53 1 0BC Non-
Anthropology
Creamy
layer

i ' In this Admission List, are provided by the appli
DISCLAIMER;: Qualifying Examination Marks, glven ; PPllcants, The Univeraity dous
for the accuracy of these marks, The candldate cannot clalm her/hls right for admission to any programme even after :fwearl::tl;a::e.::r;ll::ionsl:hmt:
the programme if she/e fails to satlsfy the mini ellgibliity requl t of the respective programme In which he/she Is seeking admls:iun“ :t °
satistying other University Admission rules. o
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University of Delhi

#

19

24

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List,
for the accuracy of these marks.

Roll, No.

215736120038

215735110016

215733130060

215740130081

215733130635

215716130040

First Admission List - M.Sc, Forenslc Sclence-2022

Form No,

22ANTH1216712

22ANTH1186952

22ANTH1013414

22ANTH1140141

22ANTH1115336

22ANTH1108362

Unlversity of Delhl

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

PRIYANKA
KUMARI TIGGA

POONAM SINGH
KSHTRIYA

LAVANYA KUMARI

MEENAKSHI §
HARI

GITANJALI KOLI

POOJA

satisfying other University Admission rules,
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Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks
209

209

209

208

208

207

Combined

Rank

16

16

16

17

17

18
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Qualifying
Marks
%IGP
85.36

72,10

90.89

74.12

86.72

Cholce

drmleel

30-11-2022
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Category
Fllled by
Candidate

sT

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

sC

0BC Non-
Creamy
layer

are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she Is

and




University of Delhi

Roll, No.

215733130551

215733130555

215733130643

4 215733130726

5 215734110055

6 215733130424

7 215733130837

B8 215733130452

9 215735110026

10 215718120014

11 215731110016

12 215740130123

First Admission List - M.Sc. Forenslc Sclence-2022

Form No.

22ANTH1116539

22ANTH1059191

22ANTH1044444

22ANTH1202430

22ANTH1074487

22ANTH1057607

22ANTH1075987

22ANTH1051222

22ANTH1108903

22ANTH1135023

22ANTH1178145

22ANTH1040409

Name

NAZIA HENA

SHIVANI
SHARMA

SHOBHIT
KUMAR

ARSHAD

EESHA

GOURAV

SIMRAN

DEEPSHIKHA

NIKITA
VERMA

MR. PANKAJ
KUMAR
NISHAD

SAHIL ANIL
KARANDE

MIDHUNA E

University of Delhl
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks

205

200

193

192

190

190

186

185

180

179

173

173

Combined
Rank

19

22

25

26

27

27

30

ERE

34

35

39

39

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

90.82

81.30

72.10

82,00

79.75

70.30

88,37

81.65

68.56

56.74

8.44

30-11-2022
14:07:54

Category
Filled by
Cholce  Candidate
1 QBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 0BC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 0BC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 0BC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 0BC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 0OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 0OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admisslon List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the

Admission list of the programme If shefhe falls to satisfy the minimum eligibllity requirement of the respective programme In which he/jshe Is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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30-11-2022

i i 14:07:54
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Sclence-2022
Unlversity of Delhi
Admisslon Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying ﬁialtlegobr:
d Marks &
Allotted Entrance  Combine Candidate
# Roll. Na, Form No, Name Department/College = Marks Rank %[GP Cholce
c
1 215724110047  22ANTH1090079 EPURU Department of B e 7.98 1 S
MANO] Anthropology
MITHRA
2 215733130800  22ANTHLO000932  VAISHNAVI Department of 185 31 75.86 1 5C
KUMAR Anthropology
3 215733130942 22ANTHI06B677  UTKARSH Department of 184 2 73.70 1 sc
Anthropology
4 215733130965 22ANTH1000451  TWINKLE Department of 165 45 70.52 1 sc
SONI Anthropology
5 215733130888  22ANTH1211975 GAGANDEEP Department of 163 47 71.60 1 sc
KAUR Anthropology
6 215726110033 22ANTH1150973  SHARWAN Department of 162 48 1 sC
Anthropology
7 215733130524  22ANTH1006852 RAHUL Department of 156 54 5B.67 1 o
KUMAR Anthropology

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing In

the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

("'
N\ Professor FemiDept. of Anthropology
Departraent of Anthropelogy JarUniversily of Delh

Univarsity of Delhi

G 39000, melhi-ﬁgoy' India
Delhi-110 007, Indin
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30-11-2022

14:07:54
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying CF::eg‘:g
e
Allotted Entrance Combined l::z: Choice Candidate
# Roll. No. Form No. Name  Department/College  Marks Rank /
1 ST
1 215716130015 22ANTH1183712  SUSHRUT Department of 149 61 81.13
Anthropology
1 ST
2 215733130523 22ANTH1202915  KHEMRAJ Department of 141 69 78.29
MEENA Anthropology
1 ST
3 215737110008 22ANTH1184178  LNOT Department of 141 69 68.40
ASSUMI Anthropology

ot take any
DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given In this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University d:::"nnﬂer now
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme

n which
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme i
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

University of Delhi
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14:07:54
First Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2022

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

# Roll. No.

Form No, Name

1 215716130039 22ANTH1211495 PARVEEN
KUMAR

2 215729160045 22ANTH1189023 KM
SHRUTI

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Qualifying i;::gobr;;
ks
cn:br]l:u’ h::f:BF Cholce Candidate
E]
28 63.70 1 EWS
40 1 EWS

i jversity does not take any
DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the ap!aln_-.ants. The u::, \rrwﬂtﬂ'\_:'E e i
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for ?GMISSIDI‘I to any p “gtlwa saskicetlin A
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the resp

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Dr. R. P. MITRA N S/ Head ,
2\ Professor 2\ 1 ﬁﬁﬂfﬁ’m@epi. of Anthropology

Department of Anthropo'oqy Eg RreaReraa/University of Delhi
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